MecTo

Cyabu | Judges

1
2
3
4
5

7

6

11.05.2024

[72] Bachata Strictly Pro-Am SILVER (napsl) "B3poc/blie”
Fieal |

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

Ne
389

271

129

18

505

297

143

TaHuopbI

CokonoB AHTOH
Boek Onbra
PyctamoBa OKkcaHa
3umMunpes JaHnna
Tepsbiy Onbra
KnemeHTbeB Uropb
KneHkos Jles

KaH Bepa

AvpkceH Onus
Kobepug3ze MNopru
MopTcoH AHacTacus
Hepcucan Barpam

3510Ka30Ba J11o60Bb
CkntoeB Bsayecnas

AHppac

KaTpuHa
byKkynoBa KpucTtumHa
JemunpoBa AHacTacus
®posos AnekcaHap

Y Obpas
7.0

6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0

2.0

1.0

Mocksa, Poccus
Poccus
MockBa
MockBa, Poccus
Mocksa, Poccus

EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance

MNepmb

2Dance

Mepmb

Bachata club
TioMeHb

Grande
EkaTepuHbypr
2dance
YensabuHck
V-TaHue/Akagemus
TaHua Mpueuneruna
EkaTepnHbypr
MaxDance



