11.05.2024 [72] Bachata Strictly Pro-Am SILVER (пары) "взрослые"

Final						
Место	N∘	Танцоры	Σ	Образ	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
7	389	Соколов Антон Вовк Ольга	7.0		_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
6	271	Рустамова Оксана Зимирев Данила	6.0		_	Пермь 2Dance
5	129	Терлыч Ольга Клементьев Игорь	5.0		_	Пермь Bachata club
4	18	Кленков Лев Кан Вера	4.0		_	Тюмень Grande
3	505	Дирксен Юлия Коберидзе Гиорги	3.0		_	Екатеринбург 2dance
2	297	Мортсон Анастасия Нерсисян Ваграм	2.0		_	Челябинск V-танце/Академия танца Привилегия
1	143	Злоказова Любовь Склюев Вячеслав	1.0		_	Екатеринбург MaxDance

Судьи   Judges							
1		Андрэс	Москва, Россия				
2		Катрина	Россия				
3	Букулова	Кристина	Москва				
4	Демидова	Анастасия	Москва, Россия				
5	Фролов	Александр	Москва, Россия				